
Thursday, June 14LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Morning Cheer
3. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Solo Pianist: Frankie Carle
9.45 The Friendly Road with the Way-farers
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 The Black Mantilla
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
1.45 Chorus of Strings2.0 Voices of Fame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekly
Book Chat, Home Decorating session,Visitor of the Week, London Letter,
Overseas News
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Latin American Rhythm
4. 0 Thea at the Piano
4.15 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
4.30 Men of Mirth, Melody and Romance5. 0 Music for the Afternoon
6.30 Evening Star: Lale Andersen
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Concert Orchestra
6.15 Wild Life: Quicksands
6.30 Hopalong Cassidy6.45 On with the New

/

7.0 Much-Binding~in-the-Marsh
7.30 Life and Songs of Irving Berlin
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Something
Special, starring Marjorie Reynolds
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
845 Jimmy Coit
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Musical Varieties
10. O Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB rene
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Soprano and Contralto
9.45 Orchestral Parade
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Bing Sings
10.830 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
41.0 Vaughn Monroe, Fred Astaire andFelix King
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
2.0. Light and Bright2.15 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
Book Review, Overseas News, London
Letter, Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)

) 3.30 Melody Time
3.45 The Knaves

| 4. 0 Patricia Rossborough (piano)
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Dinah Shore
4.45 Disney’s Characters5. 0 Lou Preager and his Orchestra
5.15 Donald Peers
5.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.15 Wild Life: Crabs on Hinges
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.45 Continental Corner
7. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
7.30. Life and Songs of Irving Berlin
7.45 St. Ronan’s Well
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Liar, star~
ring Sabu
8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Modern Rhythm
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Ethel Smith
9.30 From Our H.M.V, Library
9.45 Tango Tunes
10. O Charles Kuliman
10.15 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.,
6. Oa.m. Music in’the Morning
7. 0 For the Not~so-Early Bird

|

8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
| 8.30 Diary for Today
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

/
9.30 Morning Melodies
The Story of Mary Lane10.15 The Scarab Ring10.30 Tho Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Doctor Paul

|41. 0 Make it Bright11.30 Shopping Reporter_12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Modern Romanoes
2. 0 Treasury of Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Book Review, London Letter, Home Dec-
Orating, Visitor of the Week, Overseas
3.30 Spotlight on the Orchestra

a 2° So

3.45 Comedy Harmonists4. 0 Ethel Smith Entertains
4.15 Dinah Shore
4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round5. 0 in Three-Quarter Time5.15 Children’s Session5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Prelude to Dinner
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Today’s Melody Favourites7.0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
7.30 tLife and Songs of Irving Berlin7.46 The Queen’s Necklace8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Something
Special, starring Marjorie Reynolds8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Indian Summer
| 9. 0 Doctor Mac
| 9.15 Gipsy Melodies
9.30 Variety’ Half-hour10. 0 From Noel Coward
10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
30 Get Up, Get Up
0 Breakfast Session
.35 Morning Star
0 Late Risers’ Session
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Favourite Songs and Melodies forthe Housewife
> Story of Mary Lane
15 Pollyanna
30 The Story of Alan Carlyle45 Doctor Paul
O Yesterday and Today
30 Shopping Reporter
Q The Latest for Lunch
QO p.m. Midday Music Variety0 Modern Romances

;

1.45
2.30
Book Review,

A Wee Drop o’ Humour
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

Home Decorating, The
Home Gardener, London Letter, Overseas
News
3.30 Variety Concert of the Air
|4. 0 Songs of the Sage
|
4.15 Novelty Tunes
| 4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
|
4.45 Voices of Hollywood
5. 0 Especially for You
5.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.15 Wild Life: Bandicoots
6.30 Indian Summer
6.45 Australian ArtistsSe Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
7.30 Life Story and Songs of IrvingBerlin
7.45 Drama of Medicine8.0 tux Radio Theatre: Velvet Noce
turne, starring Caesar Romero
8.30 Dossier of Dumetrius
8.45 Let’s Get Together
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Romantic Rendezvous
9.30 Vocal Groups
10. 0 Paradise of Cheate
10.15 Dance to These Melodies
10.30 Close down
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7. Oa.m.
7.32
9. 0
9.30
M
9.45
Lightusic

PALMERSTON Nth,
940 ke. 319 m,

Breakfast session
Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Choral and instrumental

Home Decorating Talk (AnngStewart)
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

The Razor’s Edge
I Live Again
Ernest and MargaretMusic by Jerome Kern11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-

pine Guide,
Book Talk and London News-etter

12. 0 Midday Melodies
gs30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast0 Close down

a
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Dinner Music16 Wild Life: What is an Eft?
.30 The Jesters45 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
Red Streak
Scarlet Havest
Lady from Lisbon
Hagen’s Circus
Lux Radio Theatre:

Item, starring Celeste Holm
NNN

ODDO

Collector’s
8.30 Whirl of the Waltz
8.45 Having Fun with Gracie Fields
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Hillbilly Highlights
9.32 Famous Dance Bands with Vooal
Interludes
10. 0 Green Rust
10.15 Enter Mr. Kean: The Whispering
Voice Murders
10.30 Close down

Trade pp ing in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published by
: arrangement,

Conducted by such well-known men
as Sidney Torch, Robert Farnum and
Charles Williams, the Queen’s Hall
Light Orchestra will present a musical
treat at 5.30 from 4ZB.
* * 7

Irving Berlin is probably the most
outstanding writer of popular songs
of our time. The story of his life and
music is broadcast from 2ZB at 7.30
tonight. You will enjoy the story of
this young Russian Jew whose parents
fled from the Pogroms of Czarist Rus-
sia to make America their homeland
and who contributed so much to the
country of their adoption.

|

SPECALOFFEI!
EX NAVY
WINTER CLOTKING
BlackOilskinSOU'WESTER
StickyOilskin LEGGINGSYellowWaterproofGLOVES
American, Lined BALACLAVA WATCH

THE LOT COMPASSES
FOR ONLY 10/- Post Free Hinged lid. Nickelcase: Genuine Army

surplus. Not new,but guaranteed per-WAR ASSETS fect: Only 88/Post free.
Nz: NAVY JACKETS AND MARCHING COMPASSES

TROUSERS Ex RA.Fa Brand new Luminous dial:
Brand newa Wellcut: Heawybluedrill: Neat bakelite pocket case: Measures
Trousers, 20/-; Jackets, 16/- The 2}in 1 2zin X 4in. Only 50/- Postpatronly 80/- Post free: [ree:

SILVERWARE SETOILSKIN TROUSERS EPAI Comprises 1 toast rack 1 ser-Ex Nevy Black Ouskin Trouserg: With vlette rings, 1 bread fork, 1 cake fork.reinforced seat. Only 80/- per palr. Very attractive design. The set, 81.Post [ree: Post free
BATTLEDRESS BLOUSES COMMANDO KNIVES

New. ExBritish Army. Blade mneasuresAtr-Rorce Blue: Warm and servicoablo: 16in, overall length, 19in. SuitableSmal B1ze8 only. Suitable youthe, 8. Slashers, etc: 15/-Post Iree:
ENTRENCHING SHOVELS

POCKET LIGHTERS New. Ex U.S: Army. Strongly made,
Neat and compact Brand new Genu- can be used 48 a sall shovel Or as 2
mne British Army cigarette and pipe hoe. Measures when Folded 24in_ 10/
Aghters: Solia brass with storm guard Special offer. Knife and Shovel for only
andbult-in reserve petrol tank: Spare E1. Post Tree:flints. Post free,7/6. LIGHTING SETS ~Ex-U.S ARMY

BRAND NEW: 12-volt 600 watt Onan'sAMMUNITION BOXES Push-button start: Neat and compact.ExAbForce; 18i0X 61nX Zin. Use a9 Perfect for Baches Boats, Caravans,tool boxes. All metal; light-weight Camps, etc: Will run 12 50-wattlightseasily carriedHandles ftted 10/6.Post and radio. Complete With 210 worthKree: spares. 269
TELEPHONE WIRETwt Plastic 65yd Reels,80/- Twin VALINTINESHeavy 80/ 1o0yds;BingleHeavy,20/-t00yds; Twin Light, 10/= 100yds; 3 VICTORIA STREETmlle80/-;1-mile On steelwindingreel,45/-; 1-mlle, 75/- P.o. Box 483, HAMILTON:


